
Dátum: 2022. január 20. (csütörtök)

Csoport:

Óvodapedagógus BA

Tanító BA

Terem: PK I.em. 33.

Érkezés: ZV kezdete:

74413718373

77525787255

73909050046

78213552788

74902234811

73114276632

78715264186

74520692046

KRE Pedagógiai Kar
6000 Kecskemét, Kaszap u. 6-14.

9:50 10:00

10:40 11:00


